SPT531

1/2" AIR DRILL

g

-/'
Index - s Index g, 22
No. Parts No. ‘Descnption No. Parts No. Description
1 751101 Motor Housing 21 040313 Ball Bearing (6001)
2 82202 Pin (2.5x25.8)] 22 | 82246 Set Screw (M5x8)
3 70103 Air Inlet 23 82247 O-Ring (13.5x1.5)
4 82204 Trigger 24 | 40309 Screw (2) (TS2.9x8)
5 82205-A Valve Stem 25 | 70325 Pin (5) (1/8"x18L)
6 79106 Valve Bushing 26 70326 Planet Cage
7 70536 Damping Diffuser 27 70327 Planet Gear (5)
8 82208 Valve Spring N (14x1)] 28 70328 Bushing (5)
9 82209 O-Ring 29 070329 Ball Bearing (6002zz)
10 | 70110 Exhaust Diffuser 30 | 70337 Washer
1 80243 Spring 31 70331 Internal Gear
12 | 72902 Spring Pin (2x10) | 32 70332 Front Housing
13 030113 Ball Bearing (626zz) 33 70333 Qil Seal
14 20314 End Plate 34 070334 Ball Bearing (EES)
15 70315 Rotor 35 70133 Washer
16 51216 Rotor Blade (4) 36 10033 Key Chuck (1/27)
17 70117-13 Spring Pin (2.5x5) 37 70338 Planet Cage
18 | 70118-22 Cylinder 38 | 70339 Retainer
19 70119 Front End Plate 39 70340 Handle
20 030120 Ball Bearing (608zz) 40 751152 Rubber Grip

7531

10,31,2005




